

produse conform specificatiei

I.D.: 93420209

Data publicarii	14.02.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 266,62 RON - 266,62 RON

Descriere: 1 uhu hart 125g aeromodel buc 1,0 24,37 24,37 4,63 2 keraplast 1kg alba k131706 buc 2,0 26,89 53,78 10,22 3 cart4/160 100/set mix set 1,0 24,37 24,37 4,63 4 lemn d8 eticheta buc 20,0 1,09 21,85 4,15 5 snur.80326 martisor ghem buc 2,0 3,78 7,56 1,44 6 j137080 ochisori 70/set set 1,0 3,61 3,61 0,69 7 paiete diverse buc 1,0 6,30 6,30 1,20 8 baloane.383 8/set 30cm set 2,0 5,46 10,92 2,08 9 ry 46487617 16/set inimioare set 1,0 10,67 10,67 2,03 10 ry 46486000 15/set inimioare set 1,0 10,67 10,67 2,03 11 ry 62844505 6/set inimioare set 1,0 11,93 11,93 2,27 12 ry 62951505 4/set kit ou lemn set 1,0 16,22 16,22 3,08 13 ry 62947505 kit ou 8cm lemn kit 4,0 8,82 35,29 6,71 14 ry 69176000 10/set magneti set 1,0 14,54 14,54 2,76 15 ry 69176000 10/set magneti set 1,0 14,54 14,54 2,76 preturile sunt fara tva
